
300 E-XC WP <1995><BR><747758>
MAIN SILENCER

46195

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 56505079350 1.00

0 56505079450 * SPARK-ARRESTOR 250/300 EXC U 1.00

0 58005079055 * STUFFING YARN LOOSE PER 0.00

0 58005079056 STUFFING YARN LOOSE 300 GRAMM 0.00

19 54605079200 * MAIN SILENCER 250/300 SX '94 1.00

20 54305065044 MUFFLER BRACKET LONG CPL 1.00

21 54305065144 % SIL.BRACKET CPL. SHORT SILIC 1.00

22 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 1.00

24 54305068000 RUBBER BLACK F.DAMPING BRACKET 1.00

25 54305069000 BUSHING 7X12X15,4 1.00

27* 0015060303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8 LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE 1.00

28 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00

29 54605279244 MAIN SILENCER EXC SHORT '94 1.00



30 54605379300 MAIN SILENCER EXC LONG '94 1.00

30 54605379400 * MAIN SILENCER EXC LONG AUST' 1.00

33* 0137060003 spring washer DIN 137 B - 6 2.00

34* 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00

36 0011401001 RIVET 6.00

40 54605480200 MAIN SILENCER 250/300/360 EGS 1.00

50 54605179000 *MAIN SILENCER 300/360 MXC USA 1.00

51 13004001000 * SPACER 1.00

60 58005078080 % STUFFING YARN 80GR 250 EXC 1.00

60 58005078160 STUFFING YARN 160GR 250EXC 1.00

60 58005078180 1.00

61 54605079049 PLASTIC CAP 2.00

62 54605079048 VITON-RUBBER BUSHING 1-COLLAR 1.00

62 54605079148 VITON-RUBBER BUSHING 2-COLLAR 1.00

63 54605079047 WASHER D=28 MM 1.00

64 0471280150 CIRCLIP DIN0471-28X1,5 1.00
* = New part


